
SENATE NATURAL RESOURCES

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX - 2009

BILL

NUMBER

SUBJECT DATE OF HEARING/

DISCUSSION

DATE OF FINAL

ACTION BY FULL

COMMITTEE

SB 51 House Sub. for S 51 by Committee on
Agriculture and Natural Resources -
Annexation procedures; de-annexation

1/29/09
4/2/09

1/29/09
BP
4/2/09
H Sub. for SB 51 BP

SB 64 Water appropriation act amendments 1/29/09
2/5/09
2/16/09

2/16/09             
BPA

SB 65 Eminent domain; water rights 1/29/09 No Action

SB 182 Air quality, urban counties, diesel emissions 2/6/09 No Action

SB 183 Solid waste management plans 2/12/09

2/16/09

2/16/09                
BP

SB 184 Surface owner notice act

Language removed and inserted into HB 2032

2/18/09 

2/26/09

3/5/09

3/19/09

3/20/09

4/2/09

3/20/09               
Sub for SB 184 BPA

4/2/09

BP as HB 2032

SB 189 Creating an outfitter license 2/6/09 No Action

SB 214 Sub for S 214 by Committee on Natural
Resources – Allowing schools to receive grants
to purchase recycled products

2/12/09

2/19/08

3/12/09

3/12/09                  
Sub for SB 214 BPA

SB 286  Repealing statutes that authorize the
destruction of prairie dogs by certain townships

2/26/09 Referred No Action



SENATE NATURAL RESOURCES

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX - 2009

BILL

NUMBER

SUBJECT DATE OF HEARING/

DISCUSSION

DATE OF FINAL

ACTION BY FULL

COMMITTEE

SB 287 Prairie dog management, control and
conservation

2/26/09 Referred No Action

SB 315 Amending the water appropriations act and the
water projects environmental coordination act

3/17/09 Referred No Action

SB 332 Annexation by cities; territory of rural water
districts

5/1/09

5/4/09

5/5/09

5/5/09

Language inserted
into HB 2283

SCR 1610 Urging the Environmental Protection Agency
to authorize use of higher blends of ethanol

3/12/09 3/12/09

BP

HB 2050 Adjusting fees for water rights, applications for
term permits for appropriating water

3/12/09

3/19/09

3/19/09

BP 

HB 2283  Procedures for release of certain property of
rural water districts

5/1/09

5/4/09

5/5/09

5/6/09

5/6/09

BPA

Language from SB
332, HB 2318 and
HB 2272 inserted
into bill

HCR 5012  A review of the Pick-Sloan Act 3/31/09 Referred No Action

HCR 5013 Protection, preservation and extension of the
productive lives of reservoirs in Kansas

3/31/09 Referred No Action


	Page 1
	Page 2

