SENATE NATURAL RESOURCES

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX - 2009

BILL NUMBER	SUBJECT	DATE OF HEARING/ DISCUSSION	DATE OF FINAL ACTION BY FULL COMMITTEE
SB 51	House Sub. for S 51 by Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources - Annexation procedures; de-annexation	1/29/09 4/2/09	1/29/09 BP 4/2/09 H Sub. for SB 51 BP
SB 64	Water appropriation act amendments	1/29/09 2/5/09 2/16/09	2/16/09 BPA
SB 65	Eminent domain; water rights	1/29/09	No Action
SB 182	Air quality, urban counties, diesel emissions	2/6/09	No Action
SB 183	Solid waste management plans	2/12/09 2/16/09	2/16/09 BP
SB 184	Surface owner notice act Language removed and inserted into HB 2032	2/18/09 2/26/09 3/5/09 3/19/09 3/20/09 4/2/09	3/20/09 Sub for SB 184 BPA 4/2/09 BP as HB 2032
SB 189	Creating an outfitter license	2/6/09	No Action
SB 214	Sub for S 214 by Committee on Natural Resources – Allowing schools to receive grants to purchase recycled products	2/12/09 2/19/08 3/12/09	3/12/09 Sub for SB 214 BPA
SB 286	Repealing statutes that authorize the destruction of prairie dogs by certain townships	2/26/09 Referred	No Action

SENATE NATURAL RESOURCES

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX - 2009

BILL NUMBER	SUBJECT	DATE OF HEARING/ DISCUSSION	DATE OF FINAL ACTION BY FULL COMMITTEE
SB 287	Prairie dog management, control and conservation	2/26/09 Referred	No Action
SB 315	Amending the water appropriations act and the water projects environmental coordination act	3/17/09 Referred	No Action
SB 332	Annexation by cities; territory of rural water districts	5/1/09 5/4/09 5/5/09	5/5/09 Language inserted into HB 2283
SCR 1610	Urging the Environmental Protection Agency to authorize use of higher blends of ethanol	3/12/09	3/12/09 BP
HB 2050	Adjusting fees for water rights, applications for term permits for appropriating water	3/12/09 3/19/09	3/19/09 BP
HB 2283	Procedures for release of certain property of rural water districts	5/1/09 5/4/09 5/5/09 5/6/09	5/6/09 BPA Language from SB 332, HB 2318 and HB 2272 inserted into bill
HCR 5012	A review of the Pick-Sloan Act	3/31/09 Referred	No Action
HCR 5013	Protection, preservation and extension of the productive lives of reservoirs in Kansas	3/31/09 Referred	No Action